
 
 

     
 
 

DATE  DAY   EVENT 
 
August 8  Mon   Back-to-School Celebration 
August 10  Wed   First day for all students 
 
September 5  Mon   No School – Labor Day 
 
October 7  Fri   End of 1st Quarter 
October 10-14 Mon-Fri  No School – Fall Break 
 
November 1  Tu   No School – Parent Teacher Conferences 
November 21-25 Mon-Fri  No School – Thanksgiving Break 
 
December 21  Wed   End of 2nd Quarter  
Dec 22-Jan 8 Sat-Sun  No School – Christmas Break 
 
Jan 6    Fri   No School – Faculty & Staff Inservice 
Jan 9   Mon   Students return 
Jan 16  Mon   No School – Martin Luther King Jr Day 
 
Feb 20  Mon   No School – Presidents Day 
 
March 10  Fri   End of 3rd Quarter 
March 13-17  Mon-Fri  No School – Spring Break  
 
April 7-10  Fri-Mon  No School – Easter Weekend 
 
May 21  Sun   US Commencement 
May 23  Tu   Kindergarten Graduation 
May 24   Wed    Last day of school for students 
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